
Date Start Len Component Title Cands

02:15 English IB HL P1/SL P1 11

01:15 English IB SL P1 17

01:45 English IB HL/SL Paper2 11

01:45 English IB SL Paper2 17

13:00 02:00 Physics IB HL/SL P1 7

09:00 01:30 Physics IB HL/SL P2 6

13:00 01:30 Business Studies IB SL P1 3

Thu 01 May 09:00 06:30 Visual Arts IBH/IBS 5

Fri 02 May 09:00 01:30 Business Studies IB SL Paper2 3

13:00 01:00 History IB HL/SL P1

14:10 01:30 History IB HL/SL P2

09:00 02:30 History IB HL P3 5

01:15 German IB HL/SL P1 - Writing 7

01:15 Italian IB SL P1 - Writing 3

01:15 Japanese SL P1 - Writing 3

All followed by Reading P2

14:30 01:00 Chinese IB SL P1 - Writing 5

13:00 01:00 Italian Ab Initio P1 - Writing 8

Followed by Reading

01:00 German IB HL Listening 5

01:00 German IB SL Listening 2

00:45 Italian IB SL Listening Paper3 3

00:45 Italian Ab Initio Paper 3 Listening 8

00:45 Japanese SL Listening 3

00:45 Chinese IB SL Listening Paper 3 5

01:30 Mathematics IB HL An P1 20

01:30 Mathematics IB SL/HL 11

Mathematics Ap IB SL 1

Mathematics Ap IB SL 1

02:00 Mathematics IB HL An P1 20

01:30 Mathematics IB SL/HL 11

Mathematics Ap IB SL 1

Mathematics Ap IB SL 1

02:30 Philosophy IB HL P1 2

01:45 Philosophy IB SL P1 5

02:15 Geography IB HL Paper1 3

13:00

Thu 08 May 09:00

Mon 28 Apr 13:00

Tue 29 Apr
09:00

Wed 30 Apr
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WEEK 1

WEEK 2

Mon 05 May 9

Fri 09 May 13:00

Wed 07 May

13:00

09:00



01:15 Geography IB HL P2 3

01:00 Philosophy IB HL Paper 2 2

01:00 Philosophy IB SL Paper 2 5

11:30 01:00 Geography IB HL P3 3

10:25 01:15 Philosophy IB HL Paper 3 2

02:00 Biology IB HL P1 13

01:30 Biology IB SL P1 4

02:30 Biology IB HL P2 13

01:30 Biology IB SL P2 4

13:00 01:45 Economics IB HL/SL P2 6

09:00 01:15 Economics IB HL/SL P1 6

10:00 01:45 Econ IB HL Paper3 2

01:30 Spanish IB HL P1 - Writing 4

01:15 Spanish IB SL P1 - Writing 9

01:00 Spanish ab initio SL P1 5

All followed by Reading P2

01:00 Spanish IB HL Listening 4

00:45 Spanish IB SL Listening 9

00:45 Spanish ab initio SL Listening 5

02:00 Psychology IB HL P1 12

02:00 Psychology IB SL P1 17

02:00 Psychology IB HL P2 12

01:00 Psychology IB SL Paper 2 17

11:20 01:00 Psychology IB HL Paper 3 12

02:00 Chemistry IB HL P1 6

01:15 Chemistry IB SL P1 6

02:15 Chemistry IB HL P2 6

01:30 Chemistry IB SL P2 6

13:00 01:15 Politics IB SL P1 10

09:00 01:45 Politics IB SL Paper 2 10

01:30 French IB HL P1 - Writing 2

01:15 French IB SL P1 - Writing 4

All followed by Reading P2

01:00 French IB HL Listening 2

00:45 French IB SL Listening 4

13:00 01:00 Mathematics IB HL An Paper 3 8

09:00

Mon 12 May

13:00

Tue 13 May
09:00

WEEK 3

Wed 14 May

13:00

Thu 15 May

09:00

13:00

Fri 16 May

09:00

13:00

Mon 19 May
09:00

WEEK 4

Tue 20 May

Wed 21 May

13:00

09:00


